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of contract

1

OIL/GABON/E
NQ-CUSTOM 
HANDLING 
AGENT/272/20
24 Dated 
08.10.2024

HIRING OF CUSTOM 
CONSULTANT FOR 
A PERIOD OF ONE 
YEAR TO CARRY 
OUT VARIOUS 

ACTIVITIES RELATED 
TO CUSTOM 

CLEARANCE AND 
FREIGHT 

TRANSPORTATION 
OF OIL GABON 

PROJECT.

LI
M

IT
ED

CO
M

PO
SI

TE

22
.1

0.
20

24

01
 (O

N
E) (I) M/s ACTION 

RAPIDE TRANSIT, B.P 
9391, LBV.                        

NIL YES
OIL/GABON/CONT

/CHA/292/2024 
DATED 01.11.2024

M/s ACTION 
RAPIDE TRANSIT, 

B.P 9391, LBV.    
₹ 4,52,801.00 30.10.2025

2

OIL/GABON/E
NQ-RIG 

SERVICE/195-
A/2024 dated 

03.10.2024

CHARTER HIRE OF 
LAND DRILLING RIG 

PACKAGE OF 
MINIMUM 1200 HP 

CAPACITY WITH 
REQUISITE 

MANPOWER, FOR 
DRILLING OF TWO 
(2) EXPLORATORY 
VERTICAL WELLS 

LI
M

IT
ED

CO
M

PO
SI

TE

17
.1

0.
20

24

02
(T

W
O

) (i) M/s CAROIL 
DRILLING SOLUTIONS 

SA , POG                                    
(ii) M/s SMP FRANCE

M/s SMP FRANCE YES

OIL/GABON/RIG 
CONTRACTS/ 318 

/2024 DATED 
22.11.2024

 M/s CAROIL 
DRILLING 

SOLUTIONS SA , 
POG       

₹ 97,44,41,874.00 30.10.2025

3

TENDER NO: 
OIL/GABON/C

ASING /267 
/2024 dated 
04.10.2024

“SUPPLY OF 
VARIOUS SIZES OF 

CASING AT 
LOCATION C ( 

RONGULLA), NEAR 
FOUR PLACE, 

GABON

LI
M

IT
ED

CO
M

PO
SI

TE

24
.1

0.
20

24

01
 (O

N
E) (i) M/s TIANJIN HENGYUAN 

OIL TECHNICAL SERVICES 
CO. LTD. TAINJIN CITY, 
CHINA

NIL YES

CONTRACT/PURCH
ASE ORDER  NO: 

                 
OIL/GABON/CASIN
G /313/2024 dated 

18.11.2024

M/s TIANJIN 
HENGYUAN OIL 

TECHNICAL 
SERVICES CO. 

LTD. TAINJIN CITY, 
CHINA

₹ 5,51,03,161.00 30.03.2025

DETAILS OF MAJOR PURCHASE ORDERS AND CONTRACTS AWARDED  DURING THE MONTH ENDING NOV' 2024 FROM GABON PROJECT, LIBREVILLE, GABON


